SUGGESTED RETAIL LIST PRICES EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 2009 — F.O.B. BRILLION, WISCONSIN — SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
3-BAR MOUNTED CHISEL PLOWS
WITH 1" OR 1-1/4” x 2" x 26" OR 1-1/4" x 2" x 32" SHANKS
HOW TO ORDER
STEP 1: Select one item from Box A (basic frame)
below.
STEP 2: Select one item from Box B either 26" or
32" shanks (regular or heavy duty) with
spring or rigid clamp (one needed per foot)
below.
STEP 3: Select one item from either Box C
(reversible regular chisel points) below or
one item from Box D (reversible twisted
chisel points) below.
STEP 4: Select one item from Box E (gauge wheel
kit) on page 29 for either the 26" or 32"
shanks you chose in Step 2. Gauge
wheels are always recommended;
however, in light soil and row crop work,
gauge wheels may not be necessary.
BOX A:BASIC FRAMES (Includes Hitch for Category II or III 3-point and/or quick coupler.)
Working O.A. Suggested
Model Width Width Basic Frame Section & Size of Extension Weight List Price
CPP-7 7' 7'6" Basic 7' frame section 604 lbs.
CPP-9 9' 8'7" (Includes basic 7' frame w/2' extension kit) 636 lbs.
CPP-10 10' 10'6" Basic 10' frame section 723 lbs.
CPP-11 11' 11'6" (Includes basic 7' frame w/4' extension kit) 779 lbs.
CPP-12 12' 11'7" (Includes basic 10' frame w/2' extension kit) 755 lbs.
CPP-13 13' 12'8" (Includes basic 7' frame w/6' extension kit) 909 lbs.
CPP-14 14' 14'6" (Includes basic 10' frame w/4' extension kit) 897 lbs.
CPP-16 16' 15'8" (Includes basic 10' frame w/6' extension kit) 1028 lbs.
11 FT. MOUNTED CHISEL PLOW with 32 inch shanks and spring clamp
assemblies with gauge wheels and reversible regular chisel points.
Safety lights standard equipment.
Approximate Set Up Time: 1/4 hour per shank
Drawbar Horsepower Required: 10-15 HP per shank
BOX B:SHANK & CLAMP ASSEMBLIES (One Shank & Clamp assembly needed per foot) LESS POINTS
Suggested
Part No. Description Weight List Price
RC-26 Shank & rigid clamp assy. (1" x 2" x 26") 39 lbs.
SC-261 Shank & spring clamp assy. (1" x 2" x 26") 6D-283 Shank 80 lbs.
RCH-32 Heavy duty shank & rigid clamp assy. (1-1/4" x 2" x 32") 51 lbs.
SCH-321 Heavy duty shank & spring clamp assy. (1-1/4" x 2" x 32") 6D-913 Shank 92 lbs.
RCH-26 Heavy duty shank & rigid clamp assy. (1-1/4" x 2" x 26") 46 lbs.
SCH-261 Heavy duty shank & spring clamp assy. (1-1/4" x 2" x 26") 2J-644 Shank 82 lbs.
BOX C:REVERSIBLE REGULAR CHISEL POINTS
(5/8" x 2" x 15") with Bolts, Nuts & Lockwashers
Suggested
Part No. Description Weight List Price
6D-759 Box of 7 for CPP-7 35 lbs.
6D-760 Box of 9 for CPP-9 45 lbs.
6D-165 Box of 10 for CPP-10 50 lbs.
6D-761 Box of 11 for CPP-11 55 lbs.
6D-166 Box of 12 for CPP-12 60 lbs.
6D-762 Box of 13 for CPP-13 65 lbs.
6D-167 Box of 14 for CPP-14 70 lbs.
6D-168 Box of 16 for CPP-16 80 lbs.
BOX D:REVERSIBLE TWISTED SHOVELS
(3/8" x 3" x 19-1/2") with Bolts, Nuts & Lockwashers
Suggested
Part No. Description Weight List Price
6D-763 Box of 7 for CPP-7 45 lbs.
6D-764 Box of 9 for CPP-9 58 lbs.
6D-173 Box of 10 for CPP-10 67 lbs.
6D-765 Box of 11 for CPP-11 70 lbs.
6D-174 Box of 12 for CPP-12 77 lbs.
6D-766 Box of 13 for CPP-13 83 lbs.
6D-175 Box of 14 for CPP-14 90 lbs.
6D-176 Box of 16 for CPP-16 102 lbs.
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT ON FOLLOWING PAGE
}
}
}
24
SUGGESTED RETAIL LIST PRICES EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 2009 — F.O.B. BRILLION, WISCONSIN — SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MOUNTED 2-Bar
Category II
CHISEL PLOWS
WITH 1" x 2" x 26" SHANKS
These models are offered with 1" x 2" x 26" shanks
with either rigid or spring clamps. Working depth is 2”
to 12”. Shank spacing is 12”. Units are priced com-
plete with shanks but less points or shovels. Gauge
wheels are optional equipment. Approximate Set Up
Time: 1/4 hour per shank. Drawbar Horsepower
Required: 10-15 per shank.
BOX E: GAUGE WHEEL KITS
Gauge Wheel Kits are always recommended; however, in light soil and row crop work, gauge wheels may not be necessary. One kit
required per machine — includes 2-15" rims and 2- 7.60 x 15 6 Ply Tires.
Suggested
Part No. Description Weight List Price
7D-441 Gauge Wheel Kit for use with 26" shanks 177 lbs.
6D-946 Gauge Wheel Kit for use with 32" shanks (Can be used with 26” shanks) 189 lbs.
BOX F: OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Suggested
Part No. Description Weight List Price
6D-226 2' Extension Kit (converts 7' to 9'; 10' to 12') 35 lbs.
6D-227 4' Extension Kit (converts 7' to 11'; 10' to 14') 198 lbs.
6D-228 6' Extension Kit (converts 7' to 13'; 10' to 16') 343 lbs.
8D-515 2' Extension Kit (converts 11' to 13'; 14' to 16') 155 lbs.
Weight (Without Points Suggested
Model No. Description or Gauge Wheels) List Price
CPPR2-5 Unit with 5 rigid type 26" shanks 455 lbs.
CPPS21-5 Unit with 5 spring type 26" shanks 590 lbs.
CPPR2-7 Unit with 7 rigid type 26" shanks 533 lbs.
CPPS21-7 Unit with 7 spring type 26" shanks 722 lbs.
Suggested
Part No. Description Weight List Price
9D-986 Gauge Wheel Kit (includes 2 - 7.60 x 15 6 Ply Tires) 176 lbs.
9D-991 Box of 5 — 5/8" x 2" x 15" Chisel Points 25 lbs.
9D-993 Box of 5 — 3/8" x 3" x 19-1/2" Twisted Shovels 33 lbs.
6D-759 Box of 7 — 5/8" x 2" x 15" Chisel Points 35 lbs.
6D-763 Box of 7 — 3/8" x 3" x 19-1/2" Twisted Shovels 45 lbs.
Above items include mounting hardware.
OPTIONS FOR 2-BAR MOUNTED CHISEL PLOWS (ABOVE)
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
(FOR 3-BAR MOUNTED CHISEL PLOWS ON PAGE 24)
25